Transition
 to bioZen
Ease Your Mind with the excellent recovery and
consistent performance provided by bioZen
Columns for Charge Variant and Intact Analysis
Peptide Mapping (RP)
Aggregate Analysis (SEC)

For More Information about MagBeads,
Email: sampleprep@phenomenex.com
Ordering Information
bioZen™ Products - Powered by Biocompatible Hardware
Sample Preparation
bioZen Solid Phase Extraction Format Sorbent Mass Part Number Unit
bioZen N-Glycan Clean-Up Microelution 96-Well Plate 5 mg/well 8M-S009-NGA 1/box
guarantee
Your happiness is our mission. Take
45 days to try our products. If you
are not happy, we’ll make it right.
SecurityLINK™ Products
Part No. ID (µm)
LENGTH
(mm)
Fitting Size
Top (in.)
Fitting Size
Bottom (in.)
AJ1-2111 25 100   1/16   1/16
AJ1-2121 25 150   1/16   1/16
AJ1-2141 25 250   1/16   1/16
AJ1-2151 25 300   1/16   1/16
AJ1-2171 25 500   1/16   1/16
AJ1-2191 25 750   1/16   1/16
AJ1-21A1 25 1000   1/16   1/16
AJ1-2211 50 100   1/16   1/16
AJ1-2221 50 150   1/16   1/16
AJ1-2231 50 200   1/16   1/16
AJ1-2241 50 250   1/16   1/16
AJ1-2251 50 300   1/16   1/16
AJ1-2271 50 500   1/16   1/16
AJ1-2291 50 750   1/16   1/16
AJ1-22A1 50 1000   1/16   1/16
AJ1-2321 75 150   1/16   1/16
AJ1-2341 75 250   1/16   1/16
AJ1-2371 75 500   1/16   1/16
AJ1-23A1 75 1000   1/16   1/16
AJ1-2411 100 100   1/16   1/16
AJ1-2421 100 150   1/16   1/16
AJ1-2441 100 250   1/16   1/16
AJ1-2471 100 500   1/16   1/16
AJ1-24A1 100 1000   1/16   1/16
SecurityLINK PEEKsil™ Double-Sided
10-32 Fittings for 1/16 in. Ports
PEEK-Lined Stainless Steel Double-Sided
10-32 Fittings for 1/16 in. Ports
Part No. ID (µm)
LENGTH
(mm)
Fitting Size
Top (in.)
Fitting Size
Bottom (in.)
AJ1-3121 25 150   1/16   1/16
AJ1-3141 25 250   1/16   1/16
AJ1-3161 25 350   1/16   1/16
AJ1-3171 25 500   1/16   1/16
AJ1-3181 25 600   1/16   1/16
AJ1-3221 50 150   1/16   1/16
AJ1-3241 50 250   1/16   1/16
AJ1-3261 50 350   1/16   1/16
AJ1-3271 50 500   1/16   1/16
AJ1-3281 50 600   1/16   1/16
AJ1-3321 75 150   1/16   1/16
AJ1-3341 75 250   1/16   1/16
AJ1-3361 75 350   1/16   1/16
AJ1-3371 75 500   1/16   1/16
AJ1-3381 75 600   1/16   1/16
AJ1-3421 100 150   1/16   1/16
AJ1-3441 100 250   1/16   1/16
AJ1-3461 100 350   1/16   1/16